PFAS_PowerForm_area  04/24  page 1 of 7
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Site and Area

(must supply color
chip, requires
factory quote)
PFAS  PowerForm
Site & Area
PFAS_PowerForm_area  04/24  page 2 of 7PFAS_PowerForm_area  04/24  page 2 of 7
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K
PowerForm Accessories 1,3  (ordered separately, field installed)
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires.
Shielding Accessories
Internal house side shield
HIS-PFAS-92	 92 LEDs (2 modules)
HIS-PFAS-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
HIS-PFAS-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
HIS-PFAS-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
HIS-PFAS-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
Photocell accessories
P400S	 Shorting cap
P400E	 Photocontrol 480V
External shield auto front row 90° or 270° 2
AFRES-PFAS-92	 92 LEDs (2 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-138	 138 LEDs (3 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-184	 184 LEDs (4 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-230	 230 LEDs (5 modules)
AFRES-PFAS-276	 276 LEDs (6 modules)
1.	 Accessories must be ordered separately; requires field installation.
For additional information, see accessories information on following pages.
2.	 AFRES for use only with AFR-90 and AFR-270 (use HIS for AFR non-rotated optics).
3.	 Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFAS-92L-900-WW-G2-x 92 900 3000 264 34659 B3-U0-G4 131 32968 B3-U0-G4  125 31768 B3-U0-G4 120 33841 B5-U0-G4 128 34659 B3-U0-G4 131
PFAS-92L-1A-WW-G2-x 92 1050 3000 300 39303 B4-U0-G4 131 37681 B3-U0-G5  126 36027 B3-U0-G5  120 38376 B5-U0-G4 128 39303 B4-U0-G4 131
PFAS-138L-700-WW-G2-x 138 700 3000 295 43060 B4-U0-G4 146 40959 B3-U0-G5  139 39469 B4-U0-G5  134 42043 B5-U0-G4 143 43060 B4-U0-G4 146
PFAS-138L-900-WW-G2-x 138 900 3000 397 51987 B4-U0-G5 131 49452 B4-U0-G5 125 47652 B4-U0-G5  120 50761 B5-U0-G5 128 51987 B4-U0-G5 131
PFAS-138L-1A-WW-G2-x 138 1050 3000 452 58955 B4-U0-G5 130 56079 B4-U0-G5 124 54039 B4-U0-G5  120 57564 B5-U0-G5 127 58955 B4-U0-G5 130
PFAS-184L-900-WW-G2-x 184 900 3000 528 69316 B5-U0-G5 131 65936 B4-U0-G5 125 63536 B4-U0-G5  120 67681 B5-U0-G5 128 69316 B5-U0-G5 131
PFAS-184L-1A-WW-G2-x 184 1050 3000 600 78607 B5-U0-G5 131 74773 B5-U0-G5 125 72053 B4-U0-G5  120 76752 B5-U0-G5 128 78607 B5-U0-G5 131
PFAS-230L-900-WW-G2-x 230 900 3000 662 86645 B5-U0-G5 131 82419 B5-U0-G5 124 79421 B5-U0-G5 120 84600 B5-U0-G5 128 86645 B5-U0-G5 131
PFAS-230L-1A-WW-G2-x 230 1050 3000 754 98259 B5-U0-G5 130 93465 B5-U0-G5 124 90066 B5-U0-G5 119 95940 B5-U0-G5 127 98259 B5-U0-G5 130
PFAS-276L-900-WW-G2-x 276 900 3000 795 103975 B5-U0-G5 131 98903 B5-U0-G5 124 95305 B5-U0-G5 120 101521 B5-U0-G5 128 103975 B5-U0-G5 131
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PFAS-92L-900-NW-G2-x 92 900 4000 264 36406 B4-U0-G4 138 34630 B3-U0-G4  131 33370 B3-U0-G5  126 35547 B5-U0-G4 135 36406 B4-U0-G4 138
PFAS-92L-1A-NW-G2-x 92 1050 4000 300 41285 B4-U0-G4 138 39581 B3-U0-G5  132 37843 B3-U0-G5  126 40311 B5-U0-G4 134 41285 B4-U0-G4 138
PFAS-138L-700-NW-G2-x 138 700 4000 295 45231 B4-U0-G4 153 43024 B4-U0-G5 146 41459 B4-U0-G5  141 44163 B5-U0-G5 150 45231 B4-U0-G4 153
PFAS-138L-900-NW-G2-x 138 900 4000 397 54608 B4-U0-G5 138 51945 B4-U0-G5 131 50055 B4-U0-G5  126 53320 B5-U0-G5 134 54608 B4-U0-G5 138
PFAS-138L-1A-NW-G2-x 138 1050 4000 452 61928 B5-U0-G5 137 58907 B4-U0-G5 130 56764 B4-U0-G5  126 60466 B5-U0-G5 134 61928 B5-U0-G5 137
PFAS-184L-900-NW-G2-x 184 900 4000 528 72811 B5-U0-G5 138 69260 B4-U0-G5 131 66740 B4-U0-G5  126 71093 B5-U0-G5 135 72811 B5-U0-G5 138
PFAS-184L-1A-NW-G2-x 184 1050 4000 600 82570 B5-U0-G5 138 78543 B5-U0-G5 131 75686 B4-U0-G5  126 80622 B5-U0-G5 134 82570 B5-U0-G5 138
PFAS-230L-900-NW-G2-x 230 900 4000 662 91014 B5-U0-G5 137 86575 B5-U0-G5 131 83425 B5-U0-G5 126 88866 B5-U0-G5 134 91014 B5-U0-G5 137
PFAS-230L-1A-NW-G2-x 230 1050 4000 754 103213 B5-U0-G5 137 98178 B5-U0-G5 130 94607 B5-U0-G5 125 100777 B5-U0-G5 134 103213 B5-U0-G5 137
PFAS-276L-900-NW-G2-x 276 900 4000 795 109217 B5-U0-G5 137 103890 B5-U0-G5 131 100110 B5-U0-G5 126 106640 B5-U0-G5 134 109217 B5-U0-G5 137
Mounting Accessories
PowerForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PowerForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-PFAS-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-PFAS-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-PFAS-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
For use with Type 2, 3, 4, and AFR optics (not for
use with AFR-90 or AFR-270 rotated optics). A set
of internal shields can be ordered separately and is
determined by total number of LED’s per luminaire.